
Pachet Alte Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 43667184

Data publicarii 07.08.19 Coduri CPV 44411000-4 39831240-0 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.108,98 RON - 2.108,98 RON

Descriere: Lacat 5buc* 10,09lei= 50,45lei Duracel Baterie 4buc* 10,93lei= 43,72lei Lavabil Kober 1buc*88,24lei= 88,24lei AutoForante 100buc*0,09lei= 9,00lei Ulei 1buc* 8,41lei= 8,41lei Disc Flex 2buc* 5,05lei= 10,10lei Manusi Lucru 37buc* 4,21lei= 155,77lei Vopsea Kober 6buc* 14,29lei= 85,74lei Stecher 9buc* 5,89lei= 53,01lei Priza 4buc* 16,81lei= 67,24lei Prelungitor 1buc* 24,37lei= 24,37lei Teu Pexal 1buc* 11,77lei = 11,77lei Burghiu 3buc * 2,10lei= 6,30lei Coadă Lemn 8 buc* 6,73lei = 53,84lei Banda Adeziva 1buc* 26,89lei= 26,89lei Disc 3buc* 18,49lei= 55,47lei Electrozi 5kg* 13,45lei = 67,25lei Fierastrau 2buc* 26,89lei= 53,78lei Sfoara 2buc* 6,73lei= 13,46lei Sapaliga 1buc* 15,13lei= 15,13lei Set Trafalet 4buc* 10,09lei= 40,36lei Hol Surub + Diblu 20buc* 3,37lei= 67,40lei Saiba 20buc* 0,42lei= 8,40lei Rezerva trafalet 2buc * 3,37lei= 6,74lei Surub 15buc*0,84lei= 12,60lei HolSurub 100buc* 0,51lei= 51,00lei Piulita 5buc* 0,42lei= 2,10lei
